
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Wright State 298  289  295       882  +30 

T4  2  2   Cleveland State 300  296  304       900  +48 
3  6  3   Southern Indiana 299  315  302       916  +64 
6  T4  T4   Robert Morris - PA 303  310  305       918  +66 
1  3  T4   Ohio Dominican 294  313  311       918  +66 
7  7  6   Youngstown State 305  312  304       921  +69 
8  8  7   Murray State 308  310  308       926  +74 

T4  T4  8   Green Bay 300  313  321       934  +82 
11  11  9   Eastern Illinois 319  310  307       936  +84 
T9  10  10   Detroit Mercy 311  317  311       939  +87 
T9  9  11   St. Francis-Pennsyl. 311  314  325       950  +98 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Wright State 298 289 295 882

T1 Shane Ochs (2) 70 72 75 217

T1 Mikkel Mathiesen (6) 73 71 73 217

4 Tyler Goecke (1) 76 74 72 222

T13 Cole Corder (3) 79 74 76 229

T16 Davis Root (5) 80 75 75 230

72 Andrew Flynn (4) 0 72 80 152

2 Cleveland State 300 296 304 900

T5 Andrew Kaye (3) 76 75 73 224

9 Gunnar McCollins (6) 73 73 80 226

T11 Brody Simms (4) 74 79 75 228

T20 Jack Hanus (1) 77 72 82 231

T20 David Laib (2) 77 78 76 231

T31 Alex Anderson (5) 78 76 80 234

3 Southern Indiana 299 315 302 916

T11 Zach Williams (1) 72 76 80 228

T13 Jason Bannister (3) 77 80 72 229

T31 Bryce Kirchner (6) 74 84 76 234

T41 Carter Goebel (2) 78 82 76 236

T41 Jace Day (5) 76 80 80 236

T53 Trevor Laub (4) 84 79 78 241

T4 Robert Morris - PA 303 310 305 918

T16 Chase Miller (3) 76 79 75 230

T24 Josh Nagy (1) 75 80 77 232

T24 Logan Hess (4) 73 82 77 232

T28 Alex Seelig (2) 79 78 76 233

T43 Peyton Iverson (6) 80 73 85 238

T55 Parker Johnson (5) 79 83 80 242

T4 Ohio Dominican 294 313 311 918

T5 Mack Cushman (3) 72 75 77 224

T16 Yadhu Urs (1) 73 79 78 230

T31 Harrison Leaver (4) 74 80 80 234

T38 Brett Coughlin (6) 79 79 77 235

T61 Jacob Brownley (2) 82 84 79 245

65 Nash Linder (5) 75 91 82 248

6 Youngstown State 305 312 304 921

T5 Bryan Kordupel (1) 73 78 73 224

T5 Dean Austalosh (5) 75 75 74 224

T38 Ryan Sam (3) 77 79 79 235

T46 Cade Kreps (2) 81 80 78 239

58 Brian Terlesky (6) 80 83 80 243

73 Cole Christman (4) 88 0 82 170

7 Murray State 308 310 308 926

10 Trey Lewis (3) 80 74 73 227

T31 Jay Nimmo (1) 73 83 78 234

T31 Carson Holmes (4) 78 79 77 234

T38 Walker Beck (5) 79 76 80 235

T46 Kamaren Cunningham (2) 78 81 80 239

T61 Tyler Powell (6) 80 85 80 245
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Green Bay 300 313 321 934

T24 Ryan Schuelke (5) 72 79 81 232

T28 Zak Kulka (1) 76 79 78 233

T43 Austin Schnell (2) 78 77 83 238

T46 Joe Forsting (3) 74 85 80 239

T55 Max Reis (4) 78 78 86 242

70 Caden Jacobson (6) 100 83 82 265

9 Eastern Illinois 319 310 307 936

T31 Keegan Gowin (3) 79 82 73 234

T43 Preston Smith (2) 86 75 77 238

T51 Trey Oswald (6) 78 78 84 240

T55 Juan Pablo Hernandez (4) 84 84 74 242

T59 Ben Lanman (5) 78 83 83 244

T63 Pierce Allord (1) 87 75 84 246

10 Detroit Mercy 311 317 311 939

T13 Matthew Schultz (5) 74 78 77 229

T24 Alek Mauro (1) 77 78 77 232

T46 Vinny Levesque (3) 77 82 80 239

T51 Ryan Sangchompuphen (2) 83 79 78 240

68 Austin Brancaccio (4) 83 96 79 258

71 Bennett Brooks (6) 102 97 96 295

11 St. Francis-Pennsyl. 311 314 325 950

T20 Thomas Webb (5) 72 78 81 231

T31 Luke Minsky (2) 78 74 82 234

T59 Avery Papalia (1) 83 80 81 244

T63 Nathan Godbout (4) 83 82 81 246

66 Jackson Hoey (3) 78 85 91 254

69 Kyle McClintock (6) 90 89 84 263
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

3 Adam Horn (Wright State) 73 73 72 218

T16 Dylan Stevens (Dayton) 79 79 72 230

T20 Ethan Snyder (Dayton) 79 75 77 231

T28 Colin O'Rourke (Dayton) 79 80 74 233

T46 Grant Smeltzer (Dayton) 80 81 78 239

T53 Brock Rumpke (Wright State) 77 82 82 241

67 Miles Miller (Dayton) 88 82 85 255

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 T1   Mikkel Mathiesen  Wright State  73   71  73       217  +4   
1 T1   Shane Ochs  Wright State  70   72  75       217  +4   

T3 3   Adam Horn *  Wright State  73   73  72       218  +5   
T8 4   Tyler Goecke  Wright State  76   74  72       222  +9   
T8 T5   Dean Austalosh  Youngstown State  75   75  74       224  +11   
5 T5   Mack Cushman  Ohio Dominican  72   75  77       224  +11   

T11 T5   Bryan Kordupel  Youngstown State  73   78  73       224  +11   
T11 T5   Andrew Kaye  Cleveland State  76   75  73       224  +11   
T3 9   Gunnar McCollins  Cleveland State  73   73  80       226  +13   
T20 10   Trey Lewis  Murray State  80   74  73       227  +14   
T17 T11   Brody Simms  Cleveland State  74   79  75       228  +15   
6 T11   Zach Williams  Southern Indiana  72   76  80       228  +15   

T17 T13   Cole Corder  Wright State  79   74  76       229  +16   
T38 T13   Jason Bannister  Southern Indiana  77   80  72       229  +16   
T14 T13   Matthew Schultz  Detroit Mercy  74   78  77       229  +16   
T14 T16   Yadhu Urs  Ohio Dominican  73   79  78       230  +17   
T24 T16   Chase Miller  Robert Morris - PA  76   79  75       230  +17   
T24 T16   Davis Root  Wright State  80   75  75       230  +17   
T41 T16   Dylan Stevens *  Dayton  79   79  72       230  +17   
7 T20   Jack Hanus  Cleveland State  77   72  82       231  +18   

T24 T20   David Laib  Cleveland State  77   78  76       231  +18   
T20 T20   Ethan Snyder *  Dayton  79   75  77       231  +18   
T8 T20   Thomas Webb  St. Francis-Pennsyl.  72   78  81       231  +18   
T24 T24   Alek Mauro  Detroit Mercy  77   78  77       232  +19   
T24 T24   Josh Nagy  Robert Morris - PA  75   80  77       232  +19   
T11 T24   Ryan Schuelke  Green Bay  72   79  81       232  +19   
T24 T24   Logan Hess  Robert Morris - PA  73   82  77       232  +19   
T38 T28   Alex Seelig  Robert Morris - PA  79   78  76       233  +20   
T24 T28   Zak Kulka  Green Bay  76   79  78       233  +20   
T44 T28   Colin O'Rourke *  Dayton  79   80  74       233  +20   
T20 T31   Alex Anderson  Cleveland State  78   76  80       234  +21   
T33 T31   Jay Nimmo  Murray State  73   83  78       234  +21   
T20 T31   Harrison Leaver  Ohio Dominican  74   80  80       234  +21   
T41 T31   Bryce Kirchner  Southern Indiana  74   84  76       234  +21   
T50 T31   Keegan Gowin  Eastern Illinois  79   82  73       234  +21   
T14 T31   Luke Minsky  St. Francis-Pennsyl.  78   74  82       234  +21   
T38 T31   Carson Holmes  Murray State  78   79  77       234  +21   
T24 T38   Walker Beck  Murray State  79   76  80       235  +22   
T41 T38   Brett Coughlin  Ohio Dominican  79   79  77       235  +22   
T33 T38   Ryan Sam  Youngstown State  77   79  79       235  +22   
49 T41   Carter Goebel  Southern Indiana  78   82  76       236  +23   

T33 T41   Jace Day  Southern Indiana  76   80  80       236  +23   
T17 T43   Peyton Iverson  Robert Morris - PA  80   73  85       238  +25   
T50 T43   Preston Smith  Eastern Illinois  86   75  77       238  +25   

T24 T43   Austin Schnell  Green Bay  78   77  83       238  +25 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T46   Grant Smeltzer *  Dayton  80   81  78       239  +26   
T44 T46   Kamaren Cunningham  Murray State  78   81  80       239  +26   
T50 T46   Cade Kreps  Youngstown State  81   80  78       239  +26   
T44 T46   Joe Forsting  Green Bay  74   85  80       239  +26   
T44 T46   Vinny Levesque  Detroit Mercy  77   82  80       239  +26   
T33 T51   Trey Oswald  Eastern Illinois  78   78  84       240  +27   
T55 T51   Ryan Sangchompuphen  Detroit Mercy  83   79  78       240  +27   
T44 T53   Brock Rumpke *  Wright State  77   82  82       241  +28   
T58 T53   Trevor Laub  Southern Indiana  84   79  78       241  +28   
66 T55   Juan Pablo Hernandez  Eastern Illinois  84   84  74       242  +29   

T33 T55   Max Reis  Green Bay  78   78  86       242  +29   
T55 T55   Parker Johnson  Robert Morris - PA  79   83  80       242  +29   
T58 58   Brian Terlesky  Youngstown State  80   83  80       243  +30   
T58 T59   Avery Papalia  St. Francis-Pennsyl.  83   80  81       244  +31   
T50 T59   Ben Lanman  Eastern Illinois  78   83  83       244  +31   
T64 T61   Jacob Brownley  Ohio Dominican  82   84  79       245  +32   
T62 T61   Tyler Powell  Murray State  80   85  80       245  +32   
T62 T63   Nathan Godbout  St. Francis-Pennsyl.  83   82  81       246  +33   
T55 T63   Pierce Allord  Eastern Illinois  87   75  84       246  +33   
T64 65   Nash Linder  Ohio Dominican  75   91  82       248  +35   
T58 66   Jackson Hoey  St. Francis-Pennsyl.  78   85  91       254  +41   
67 67   Miles Miller *  Dayton  88   82  85       255  +42   

T68 68   Austin Brancaccio  Detroit Mercy  83   96  79       258  +45   
T68 69   Kyle McClintock  St. Francis-Pennsyl.  90   89  84       263  +50   
70 70   Caden Jacobson  Green Bay  100   83  82       265  +52   
71 71   Bennett Brooks  Detroit Mercy  102   97  96       295  +82   
73 -    Cole Christman  Youngstown State  88  D  82       -     -      
72 -    Andrew Flynn  Wright State  D   72  80       -     -      
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